All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
40 - Air Preparation
SERIES
651
652
653
FR + L AIR PREPARATION
MANIFOLD ASSEMBLIES
• Assembly of Filter/Regulator + Lubricator to meet most frequent
configurations
• Filter/Regulator with low profile integrated gauge
• Polycarbonate bowls with bowl guard
• Delivered mounted and tested, saves time and logistic costs
Performance Data
Series
Port sizes
651 1/8, 1/4
652 1/4, 3/8, 1/2
653 3/4, 1
Thread type G (NPTF in option)
Micron Rating 25 μm 5 μm
Semi-Automatic & Manual Drain: Part Number Part Number
Adjustable Pressure:
0,2-10 bar
1/8 651 A651A0000000400 A651A0000000408
1/4
651 A651A0000000401 A651A0000000409
652 A652A0000000001 A652A0000000013
3/8 652 A652A0000000002 A652A0000000014
1/2 652 A652A0000000003 A652A0000000015
3/4 653 A653A0000000600 A653A0000000612
1 653 A653A0000000601 A653A0000000613
Adjustable Pressure:
0,2-3 bar
1/8 651 A651A0000000402 A651A0000000410
1/4
651 A651A0000000403 A651A0000000411
652 A652A0000000004 A652A0000000016
3/8 652 A652A0000000005 A652A0000000017
1/2 652 A652A0000000006 A652A0000000018
3/4 653 A653A0000000602 A653A0000000614
1 653 A653A0000000603 A653A0000000615
Adjustable Pressure:
0-16 bar
3/4 653 A653A0000000604 A653A0000000616
1 653 A653A0000000605 A653A0000000617
Automatic Drain: Part Number Part Number
Adjustable Pressure:
0,2-10 bar
1/8 651 A651A0000000404 A651A0000000412
1/4
651 A651A0000000405 A651A0000000413
652 A652A0000000007 A652A0000000019
3/8 652 A652A0000000008 A652A0000000020
1/2 652 A652A0000000009 A652A0000000021
3/4 653 A653A0000000606 A653A0000000618
1 653 A653A0000000607 A653A0000000619
Adjustable Pressure:
0,2-3 bar
1/8 651 A651A0000000406 A651A0000000414
1/4
651 A651A0000000407 A651A0000000415
652 A652A0000000010 A652A0000000022
3/8 652 A652A0000000011 A652A0000000023
1/2 652 A652A0000000012 A652A0000000024
3/4 653 A653A0000000608 A653A0000000620
1 653 A653A0000000609 A653A0000000621
Adjustable Pressure:
0-16 bar
3/4 653 A653A0000000610 A653A0000000622
1 653 A653A0000000611 A653A0000000623
01
81
2G
B